City of Las Cruces Demographics (2013)

Population:
Households:
Median Income:

Median Age:

Owner Occupied HU’s:

Renter Occupied HU's:

5 Mile
110,531
44,759
$36,856
33.2
25,028

19,731

2700 N. Main Demographics (2013)

Population:
Households:
Median Income:

Median Age:

Owner Occupied HU'’s:

Renter Occupied HU's:

Area Trends (2013-2018)

Population:
Households:
Families:

Median HH Income:

1 Mile
12,817
4,948
$33,814
35.1
3,133

1,815

0.47%
0.67%
0.35%

3.31%

10 Miles
142,872
56,242
$39,079
33.7
34,244

21,998

3 Mile
68,302
27,441
$35,982
343
16,031

11,410

1.03%
1.28%
0.94%

3.27%

20 Mile
166,884
63,695
$38,405
335
39,651

24,045

5 Mile
116,105
46,520
$37,298
33.0
26,399

20,121

1.06%
1.29%
0.97%

3.30%



